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Metric 

ID 
Deviations Details Findings of DVV Response of HEI 

4.1.2 

QnM 

Percentage of expenditure for infrastructure 

development and augmentation excluding salary 

during the last five years 

4.1.2.1. Expenditure for infrastructure development 

and augmentation, excluding salary year wise during 

last five years (INR in lakhs) 

HEI Input: 

Year 
2022-

23 

2021-

22 

2020-

21 

2019-

20 

2018-

19 

INR 

(in 

Lakhs) 

136.05 182 67.32 146.45 206.13 

 

Please give the consolidated 

funds allocated for 

improving infrastructure 

facilities, certified by both 

the Principal and a 

Chartered Accountant (CA). 

Additionally, highlight the 

entries in the audited income 

and expenditure statement. 

As per your comments, we 

are providing the 

consolidated funds allocated 

for improving infrastructure 

facilities, certified by both 

the Principal and Chartered 

Accountant (CA). 

Additionally, the entries in 

the audited income and 

expenditure statement are 

highlighted. 

Metric 4.1.2 

 

Percentage of expenditure excluding salary, for infrastructure development and augmentation year 

wise during the last five years. 
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S.No. Documents Link 

1 Consolidated Data in PDF Form View Report 

2 Audited Income & Expenditure CA Report View Report 

3 Supporting Documents for CA Report View Report 

 

https://globalengineeringcollege.com/naac/NAAC/DVV/Criteria4/4.1.2/Documents/14.PDF%20BGIEM-NAAC-Criteria-4.1.2.1-2024.pdf
https://globalengineeringcollege.com/naac/NAAC/DVV/Criteria4/4.1.2/Documents/15.A.%20BGIEM-NAAC-Criteria-4.1.2.2-2024.pdf
https://globalengineeringcollege.com/naac/NAAC/DVV/Criteria4/4.1.2/Documents/15.B.%20BGIEM-NAAC-Criteria-4.1.2.3-2024.pdf

