

Baderia Global Institute of Engineering and Management

(Affiliated to Rajiv Gandhi Proudyogiki Vishwavidyalaya – [RGPV], Bhopal)

Doc. No.: BGIEM/NAAC/Criteria-4.1.2/2024/DVV

Metric 4.1.2

Percentage of expenditure excluding salary, for infrastructure development and augmentation year wise during the last five years.

Metric ID	Deviations Details						Findings of DVV	Response of HEI
4.1.2	Percentag	ge of	expendi	ture fo	or infra	astructure	Please give the consolidated	As per your comments, we
QnM	developm	ent and	augme	ntation	excludin	g salary	funds allocated for	are providing the
	during the last five years					-	improving infrastructure	consolidated funds allocated
	4.1.2.1. Expenditure for infrastructure development					elopment	facilities, certified by both	for improving infrastructure
	and augmentation, excluding salary year wise during					se during	the Principal and a	facilities, certified by both
	last five years (INR in lakhs)						Chartered Accountant (CA).	the Principal and Chartered
	HEI Input:						Additionally, highlight the	Accountant (CA).
	Year	2022-	2021-	2020-	2019-	2018-	entries in the audited income	Additionally, the entries in
	rear	23	22	21	20	19	and expenditure statement.	the audited income and
	INR (in Lakhs)	136.05	182	67.32	146.45	206.13		expenditure statement are highlighted.







Baderia Global Institute of Engineering and Management

Phonol) 4.1

 $(Affiliated\ to\ Rajiv\ Gandhi\ Proudyogiki\ Vishwavidyalaya-[RGPV],\ Bhopal)$

Doc. No.: BGIEM/NAAC/Criteria-4.1.2/2024/DVV

S.No.	Documents	Link
1	Consolidated Data in PDF Form	View Report
2	Audited Income & Expenditure CA Report	View Report
3	Supporting Documents for CA Report	View Report



